
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day Monday 

The Senator began his day at (place). P-38 DATE August 22,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

9:30a 
10:00a 
10:55a  f
12:30p  t
12:45p  t
1:00p 
2:15p 

2:30p 
3:00p 
3:15p 
5:55p  f
6:00p t 
6:20p f 
6:30p  t
6:45p 
6:50p f
6:55p 

Arrived P-38 
Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
Ed Clark 
Sen Smathers 
Frank Ikard 
Lunch at  Skeeter's  with  Burris  Jackson 
Sen Kennedy 
To Kennedy's  office  for  picture  for  Demo  dinner  Sept  20 
group of  New  Mexico  people  from  office  of  OCDM  --  names  in  guest  book 
Bob Troutman 
Jack Anderson 
Jim Rowe 
Cong. Albert  Thomas 
George Brown  (Houston) 
Bill Munnell  (California) 
Sen Fulbright 
Sen Fulbright,  Mr.  Rozzell  (Little  Rock,  Ark)  and  Phares  Reeder  (West  Va.) 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


