Day Monday

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Date\_August 22, 1960

		Telephone Time for t		Activity (include visited by)*	
Entry No.	Time				Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:30a			Arrived P-38	
2	10:00a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
3	10:55a		f	Ed Clark	
4	12:30p	t		Sen Smathers	
5	12:45p	t		Frank Ikard	
6	1:00p			Lunch at Skeeter's with Burris Jackson	
7	2:15p			Sen Kennedy	
8	2:30p			To Kennedy's office for picture for Demo dinner Sept 20	
9	3:00p		ľ	group of New Mexico people from office of OCDM names in guest book	
10	3:15p			Bob Troutman	
11	5:55p			Jack Anderson	
12	6:00p			Jim Rowe	
13	6:20p	f		Cong. Albert Thomas	
14	6:30p		t	George Brown (Houston)	
15	6:45p			Bill Munnell (California)	
16	6:50p	f		Sen Fulbright	
17	6:55p			Sen Fulbright, Mr. Rozzell (Little Rock, Ark) and Phares Reeder (West Va.)	
			ŀ		
		ļ	j		
1		i	1		
		I			
	ļ	l			
	Ì	j			